RESTAURANT MENU

Mengjesi / Breakfast
Veze sy Eyeballs
Omlete Omlette
Omlete Proshute Bacon Omeletts
Omlete Perime Vegetable Omeletts
Toast Toast
Toast Avocado Avocado Toast

Gjalpe, Recel, Qumesht Mjalte Butter, Jam, Milk, Honey

Salcice Sausage

Mengjesi ‘El Marina” Breakfast "El Marind"
Sallata / Salads

Sallate “El Marina” Salad "El Marina"

Sallate fshati Country salad

Sallate jeshile Green salad

Sallate rukola Arugula salad

Sallate mix Salad mix

Sallate rukola, sallam, koper Arugula salad, salami, fennel

Sallate panxhar, ajsberg, Beet salad, iceberg,

karpacio, levrek carpaccio, sea bass

Sallate cezar Caesar salad

300 L
300 L
450 L
450 L
200 L
450 L
500 L
2501
700 L

1100 L
400 L
950 1L
500 L
500 L
7501
1000 L

750 L




Djathe i bardhe dhie

Djathe kackavall
Djathe furre
Xaxiq

Salce avocado
Perime zgare

Perime te ziera

Pasta & Rizoto / Pasta & Risotto

Linguini fruta deti
Linguini karkalec
Linguini kallamar
Linguini guacka
Rizoto fruta deti
Rizoto karkalec
Rizoto kallamar
Paella per 2 persona
Rizoto perime
Ravioli karkalec
Ravioli spinag
Ravioli koper tartuf
Pasta gjinkall
Pasta arragosta
Pasta astice

Pasta skampi

Shogeruse / Side dish

White goat cheese
Hard cheese
Baked cheese
Xaxig

Avocado sauce
Vegetables

Boiled vegetables

Seafood linguine
Shrimp linguine
Squid linguine
Shell linguine
Seafood risotto
Shrimp risotto
Squid risotto
Paella for 2 persons
Vegetable risotto
Shrimp ravioli
Spinach ravioli
Dill Truffle Ravioli
Ginkgo paste
Pasta arragosta
Pastries

Scampi pasta

400 L
600 L
500 L
300 L
400 L
400 L
400 L

950 L
950 L

050 L
1400 L
050 L

050 L

050 L
2300 L
700 L
1200 L
1200 L
1200 L
9000 L/kg
11000 L/kg
11000 L /kg




Salmon

Salmon shege
Karpaccio levreku

Krudo karkaleci

Astrike

Skampi Krudo

Mix Krudo per 2 persona

Acuge

Karkaleca salce, avocado, vaj,

koper

Qofte gaforre
Qofte Karkaleci
Qofte Kallamari
Fileto levreku

Fileto salmoni

Eskallop pule
Fileto pule
Fileto vici
Ribai asparag

Krudo / Crudo

Salmon

Pomegranate salmon
Sea bass carpaccio
Shrimp Crudo

Astric

Shrimp Crudo

Mix Crudo for 2 persons

Anchovy

Shrimp sauce, avocado, olil,
dill

Crab meat

Let it be the Shrimp
Cuttlefish

Sea bass fillet

Salmon fillet

Chicken Escalope
Chicken fillet

Veal fillet
Ribai asparagus

1200 L
1500 L
1700 L
1400 L
1700 L
1800 L
2200 L

700 L
1800 L

1100 L
1300 L
1300 L
1800 L
2100 L

1200 L
1000 L
1800 L
8000 L/kg




Antipasta te ngrohta

Fried squid
Fried shrimp

Kallamar friture
Karkalec friture

Mix friture kallamar, karkalec,

sepie

Oktapod me perime
Kapresante furre 1 cope
Karkalec sote

Midhje

Mix guacka

Mix fried squid, shrimp,
cuttlefish

Octopus with vegetables
Oven capresante | piece
Shrimp today

mussel

Mix shells

Antipasta te ftohta / Cold antipasto

Sallate Oktapodi

Sallate kallamar karkalec

Sallate mix speje, kallamar,

karkaleca
Kallamar zgare
Karkalec zgare

Oktapod zgare

Mix zgare karkalec, kallamar,

oktapod
Sepje zgare

Koce

Levrek

Barbun

Merluc

Fagri eger

Sargua i eger

Koce e eger

Levrek i eger

Tava karkalec me perime
Tava peshk me perime
Peshk me krip

Karkalec me krip

Octopus salad

Shrimp squid salad

Salad mix of pepper, squid,
shrimp

Carrier squid

Carrier shrimp

Carrier octopus

Mix shrimp, squid, octopus

Cuttlefish
Peshku / Fish

Koce

Bass

Mullet

Codfish

Wild fagry

Wild Sargua

Wild koce

Wild sea bass

Shrimp casserole with vegetables
Fish casserole with vegetables

Salted fish
Shrimp with salt

1400 L
1400 L
1800 L

1600 L
2501
1200 L
600 L
1000 L

1600 L
1400 L
1800 L

1400 L
1400 L
1600 L
1800 L

1400 L

1200 L
1200 L
1600 L
1500 L
75000 L
75000 L
65000 L
75000 L
4500 L
6500 L
6500 L
5000 L




